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PE PE 50 50 '100 52 108 PE PE
202001 PE PE PE 50 110 59 53 PE PE PE
202001015 PE PE 70 120 PE PE PE PE PE
202001017 PE PE 60 50 110 PE PE 'l06
20200 PE PE 68 50 11A PE PE PE PE PE
202001023 PE PE PE PE PE PE PE 65 130
202001026 PE PE PE PE PE 63 54 117 64 124
202001 2B PE PE 58 50 108 PE PE PE PE
202001032 PE PE PE 116 PE PE PE PE PE
202001037 50 105 ct 50 58 52 110 57 114

PE PE 55 50 '105 PE PE PE PE
2020010 PE PE PE 50 100 PE PE PE PE PE
20200'1060 PE PE PE PE PE PE PE 53 '106

PE PE PE PE PE PE 54 '116 57 114
202001( 50 51 101 50 100 54 't o5 44 56 100

PE PE 60 110 51 5'1 54 54 108
20200't072 PE PE 68 50 PE PE PE PE PE
202001

,3
PE PE 68 50 118 PE PE PE PE

202001074 50 51 101 50 106 63 50 50 100
202001075 PE PE 50 63 55 118 PE PE

50 '100 52 50 102 60 tJt 46 100
202001 PE PE 61 50 111 PE PE PE PE
2020010a3 PE PE PE 64 114 58 53 PE PE PE
202001084 50 102 66 50 1'16 64 54 118 50 100

PE PE PE PE PE PF PE 65 '130
20200'togt 50 50 100 PE PE PE PE 58 5B 116
202001 095 50 100 50 50 100 53 53 106 50 100

PE PE 54 50 104 PE PE PE PE PE
2020011 PE PE 58 50 108 PE PE PE PE
202001104 PE PE PE PE PE PE 69 69 138
201901057 50 100 50 50 100 58 55 113 50 '100

50 100 50 50 100 50 100 50 100
201901073 50 102 50 '100 59 113 50 50
201901 10'1 50 100 50 50 100 60 56 rro I 53 106

50 'l07 50 50 '100 61 cb 117 53 '106
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PE PE PE PE PE bo 66 P 68 61 129 P PE PE PE PE 261 PASS

PE
PE PE PE 53 5b 109 P 62 128 P PE PE PASS

PE PE PE 56 1 '13 P PE PE PE PE PE 113 PASS
PE PE PE PE PE 4a 't10 P PE PE PE 49 57 '106 P 216 PASS

PE
PE PE 52 60 112 P PE PE PE PE PE PE PE 112 PASS

PE PE
PE PE PE PE PE PE PE PE PE 72 140 P 140 PASS

PE PE PE PE PE 70 70 140 P 58 62 P 260 PASS
PE PE PE

PE
PE
PE

PE 56 59
68

't15
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P PE PE PE PE
PE

PE PE PE PE
PE

115 PASS

48 54 64 too P 105 P 102 P 56 P 485
PE PE PE PE PE F PE PE PE PE PE PE FAILS

PE
PE PE 55 110 P PE PE PE PE PE PE PE '110 PASS

PE PE
PE PE PE PE PE PE PE PE PE 4A P '116 PASS

43 51 94
PE PE PE PE PE bJ 118 P 5b 62 P 236. PASS

P 54 cb P 44 50 F 55 108 P 467 FAILS

PE
PE PE 47 53 100 P 51 63 114 P 58 108 P PASS

PE PE
PE PE PE 43 104 P PE PE PE PE PE 104 PASS

4A 100 64
PE 5B '1 19 P PE PE PE PE PE PE 119 PASS

PE PE PE PE
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48
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100
PE PE PE PE 62 58

50
P 120 PASS
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46 46 92
54
65
60

151

157 P 50
42

54
102
104

P 60
43

57
53
50

100
1 '13 P 47 65 P 4A4

52 58 1 '10 68 178 P 56 F 53 102 P 50 112 P 4A3 FAILS

*Last date of application for Re-evaluation is 7 working days after the announcement of resulL
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